PRESS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Town of Kingston Springs, Tennessee

MOVOTO.COM NAMES KINGSTON SPRINGS "THIRD BEST NASHVILLE SUBURB TO LIVE IN"

June 23, 2015 Contact: Mike McClanahan
City Manager

The Town of Kingston Springs has been named the, "Third Best Nashville Suburb to Live In" by Movoto.com, an online real estate resource. The ranking highlighted the Town's low level of crimes per 100,000 population and its affordable median home price.

Only communities within 40 miles of Nashville and having at least 50 business listings were examined. Additional scrutiny was placed upon communities in the areas of: amenities per capita, standard of living, total crimes per 100,000 population, unemployment rate, and average commute time. Kingston Springs ranked very high in the amenities, standard of living, and crime rate categories.

"The ranking is not only exciting, but a real barometer of the Town." explained City Manager Mike McClanahan. "Our residents constantly remark about what a great community this is; and the quality of the neighbors, businesses, organizations, and services here in Kingston Springs."

Along with the ranking, Kingston Springs was described as:

"... Coming in third on our list of the best suburbs of Nashville with a variety of housing options for potential buyers. Cozy cottages and sprawling farmhouses style homes are common in this suburb.

Hit the links at the Golf Club of Tennessee, enjoy 23 acres of well-maintained city parks, or get to know your neighbors and see local talent at The Annual Art in the Park event. Kingston Springs is a close-knot community with a population of just under 3,000 residents."

Movoto.com is an online real estate resource from San Mateo, California. They frequently feature different communities while compiling 'Top 10' lists of various subjects. The website also serves as a link to realtors, available real estate, and has a blog. All of the Tennessee Cities listed can be viewed at, http://www.movoto.com/nashville-tn/best-nashville-suburbs-to-live/.

For more information, please contact City Manager Mike McClanahan at (615) 952-2110 Ext. 15, or citymanager@kingstonsprings-tn.gov.